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April 7, 2026
Name

BLUE TOWNSHIP
SUB-DISTRICT 1

Van Horn High School
Maywood Baptist Church
Abraham Mallinson Elementary
North Independence Library

BLUE TOWNSHIP
SUB-DISTRICT 2

William Chrisman High School
Village Heights Community of Christ
Pioneer Ridge Middle School
Summit Grove Community of Christ

BLUE TOWNSHIP
SUB-DISTRICT 3

St Mark's United Methodist Church
Blue Hills Elementary
New Hope Baptist Church

BLUE TOWNSHIP
SUB-DISTRICT 4

North Independence Library
Sermon Center

Trails West Library
Truman High School

BLUE TOWNSHIP
SUB-DISTRICT 5

Nowlin Middle School

Living Hope Restoration Branch
South Independence Library
Truman High School

Address

1109 S Arlington Ave
10505 E Winner Rd
709 N Forest Ave

317 W US Highway 24

1223 N Noland Rd
1009 N Farview Dr
1656 S Speck Rd

411 S Lee's Summit Rd

603 N Jennings Rd
1911 N Blue Mills Rd
18000 E Lexington Rd

317 W US Highway 24
201 N Dodgion St
11401 E 23rd St

3301 S Noland Rd

2800 S Hardy Ave
2425 S Crysler Ave
13700 E 35th St
3301 S Noland Rd
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1,2

5,6

1,2

5,6
7,8
9,10,11
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3,4,5,9

6,10

7,8

BLUE TOWNSHIP
SUB-DISTRICT 6

East Side Church
Glendale Elementary
Pioneer Ridge Middle School

BLUE TOWNSHIP
SUB-DISTRICT 7

Life Connection Church

Christ United Methodist Church

East 39th Street Community of Christ
Church of the Four Corners

BLUE TOWNSHIP
SUB-DISTRICT 8

Midwest Genealogy Center
Coventry Estates Baptist Church
Waypoint Church

BROOKING TOWNSHIP

Raytown Library

Raytown Central Middle School

Laurel Hills Elementary

Raytown South Middle School
Connection Point at First Baptist Church
Raytown South High School

FORT OSAGE TOWNSHIP

Indian Trails Elementary
Buckner Elementary

Ebenezer United Church of Christ
Buckner Restoration Branch

19901 E State Route 78
2611 S Lee's Summit Rd
1656 S Speck Rd

3883 Blue Ridge Blvd
14506 E 39th St

15006 E 39th St

14300 E US Highway 40

3440 S Lee's Summit Rd
17133 E 39th St
4901 Lee's Summit Rd

6131 Raytown Rd

10601 E 59th St

5401 Lane Ave

8401 E 83rd St

10500 E State Route 350
8211 Sterling Ave

24300 E Bundschu Rd

13 S Sibley St

206 W Old Lexington Rd
2607 N Twyman Rd



11
13,14

15,16,17,21,22,62

18

19

20

23

24
26,27
28
29,32
30,31
33,34
37,38
39
40,41,42
44
45,46
47,48
49

50
51,53,63
52
54,55,57,59,60
56,64

1,2
3,6

4

5,9

7

8

10
11,15

12,13,14,16,26,29

17
19,23
20
21
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PRAIRIE TOWNSHIP

East Independence Branch Library
Lee's Summit Branch Library
Gamber Center

Prairie View Elementary

Pleasant Lea Middle School

Lee's Summit High School
Trailridge Elementary

Summit Lakes Middle School
Cedar Creek Elementary

The Pavilion at John Knox Village
Longview Farm Elementary
Longview Community Center
Winterset Park Community Center
Hawthorn Hill Elementary

Holy Spirit Catholic Church

Voy Spears Jr Elementary

Woods Chapel Community of Christ

Delta Woods Middle School
Chapel Lakes Elementary

Lee's Summit North High School
Colbern Road Library

Richardson Elementary

Lee's Summit Christian Church
Lovell Community Center

Summit Woods Baptist Church
East Lee’s Summit Branch Library
Greenwood Christian Church

The Fellowship Greenwood Events Center

Blue Springs Christian Church
Cordill-Mason Elementary
Woodland Elementary

Mason Elementary

SNI-A-BAR TOWNSHIP

East Independence Branch Library
Indian Trails Elementary

Paul Kinder Middle School
Brittany Hill Middle School

Blue Springs North Library
Sunny Pointe Elementary

Lucy Franklin Elementary

Blue Springs Assembly

Harvest Baptist Church

Valley View High School

Chapel Hill Presbyterian Church
Calvary Baptist Church

Blue Springs High School

4505 Little Blue Pkwy

150 NW Oldham Pkwy

4 SE Independence Ave
501 SE Todd George Pkwy
630 SW Persels Rd

400 SE Blue Pkwy

3651 SW Windemere Dr
3500 SW Windemere Dr
2600 SW 3rd St

520 NW Murray Rd

1001 SW Longview Park Dr
3801 SW Longview Rd
2505 SW Wintercreek Dr
2801 SW Pryor Rd

1800 SW State Route 150
201 NE Anderson Dr

500 NE Woods Chapel Rd
4401 NE Lakewood Way
3701 NE Independence Ave
901 NE Douglas St

1000 NE Colbern Rd

800 NE Blackwell Rd

800 NE Tudor Rd

901 NE Bluestem Dr

2501 SE Shenandoah Dr
2240 SE Blue Pkwy

601 W Oak St

1501 W Main St

7920 SW State Route 7
4001 SW Christiansen Dr
12709 S Smart Rd

27600 E Colbern Rd

4505 Little Blue Pkwy
24300 E Bundschu Rd
3930 NW R D Mize Rd
2701 NW 1st St

850 NW Hunter Dr

3920 NW R D Mize Rd
111 NE Roanoke Dr

2501 E Duncan Rd

425 NW R D Mize Rd
5000 NW Valley View Rd

3108 SW US Hwy 40 Westbound

900 NW 22nd St
2000 NW Ashton Dr



22

24

25

27

30

31

32,37
34,35,36
38

39

40,51

41
43,44,46,53
47,49

52

1
2,3,4,7,9,13

8,14
10,11,19
12,15
16,17,18

1,2
3
4,5
6
7,8
9
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Parkview Community of Christ
Franklin Smith Elementary

Blue Springs Christian Church
Cordill-Mason Elementary

William Bryant Elementary

Daniel Young Elementary

Blue Springs South HS Aquatic Center
Lake Tapawingo Club House

Grain Valley South Middle School
First Baptist Church of Grain Valley
Grain Valley North Middle School
Grain Valley Community Center
Oak Grove Performing Arts Center
Oak Grove City Hall

Oak Grove Branch Library

VANBUREN TOWNSHIP

Mason Elementary

Lake Lotawana Community
United Methodist Church

Lone Jack Library

Lone Jack Civic Center

Mason Elementary

New Liberty Baptist Church

WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP

Grandview Community of Christ
Grandview Branch Library
Conn-West Elementary
Southview Christian Church

The View

Belvidere Elementary

#=One poll in same Building
*=Multiple Poll in Same Building

#
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*

B1-10,11

B2-5

FO-2

PR-1
PR-51,53,63
PR-52
PR-56,64
PR-56,64, VB-1

Is with B4-2,3,4
Is with B6-3.4,5
Is with SN-3,6

Is with SN-1,2

Is with SN-25

Is with SN-27

Is with VB-1

Is with VB-12,15

801 SW 19th St

1609 SW Clark Rd

7920 SW State Route 7

4001 SW Christiansen Dr
1101 SE Sunnyside School Rd
505 SE Shamrock Ln

1300 SE Adams Dairy Pkwy
244 Dockside Dr

901 SW Ryan Rd

207 W Walnut St

31608 E Pink Hill Rd

713 S Main St

605 SE 12th St

2110 S Broadway

2320 S Broadway

27600 E Colbern Rd
28901 E Colbern Rd

211 N Bynum Rd
509 S Bynum Rd
27600 E Colbern Rd
32310 E Colbern Rd

12600 Byars Rd
12930 Booth Ln
1100 High Grove Rd
13604 Norby Rd
13500 Byars Rd
15200 White Ave



