

April 7, 2026

<u>Pcts</u>		<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>
<b>BLUE TOWNSHIP SUB-DISTRICT 1</b>			
1,2,3,9		Van Horn High School	1109 S Arlington Ave
4		Maywood Baptist Church	10505 E Winner Rd
5,6,7,8,13		Abraham Mallinson Elementary	709 N Forest Ave
10,11	#	North Independence Library	317 W US Highway 24
<b>BLUE TOWNSHIP SUB-DISTRICT 2</b>			
1		William Chrisman High School	1223 N Noland Rd
2,3,4		Village Heights Community of Christ	1009 N Farview Dr
5	##	Pioneer Ridge Middle School	1656 S Speck Rd
6,7		Summit Grove Community of Christ	411 S Lee's Summit Rd
<b>BLUE TOWNSHIP SUB-DISTRICT 3</b>			
1		St Mark's United Methodist Church	603 N Jennings Rd
2		Blue Hills Elementary	1911 N Blue Mills Rd
3,4,5,6		New Hope Baptist Church	18000 E Lexington Rd
<b>BLUE TOWNSHIP SUB-DISTRICT 4</b>			
2,3,4	#	North Independence Library	317 W US Highway 24
5,8,10		Sermon Center	201 N Dodgion St
6,7,9		Trails West Library	11401 E 23rd St
11	###	Truman High School	3301 S Noland Rd
<b>BLUE TOWNSHIP SUB-DISTRICT 5</b>			
1,2		Nowlin Middle School	2800 S Hardy Ave
3		Living Hope Restoration Branch	2425 S Crysler Ave
4		South Independence Library	13700 E 35th St
5	###	Truman High School	3301 S Noland Rd

**BLUE TOWNSHIP  
SUB-DISTRICT 6**

1		East Side Church	19901 E State Route 78
2		Glendale Elementary	2611 S Lee's Summit Rd
3,4,5	##	Pioneer Ridge Middle School	1656 S Speck Rd

**BLUE TOWNSHIP  
SUB-DISTRICT 7**

1		Life Connection Church	3883 Blue Ridge Blvd
2		Christ United Methodist Church	14506 E 39th St
3		East 39th Street Community of Christ	15006 E 39th St
4,5		Church of the Four Corners	14300 E US Highway 40

**BLUE TOWNSHIP  
SUB-DISTRICT 8**

1,2		Midwest Genealogy Center	3440 S Lee's Summit Rd
4		Coventry Estates Baptist Church	17133 E 39th St
5,6		Waypoint Church	4901 Lee's Summit Rd

**BROOKING TOWNSHIP**

1,2		Raytown Library	6131 Raytown Rd
3		Raytown Central Middle School	10601 E 59th St
4		Laurel Hills Elementary	5401 Lane Ave
5,6		Raytown South Middle School	8401 E 83rd St
7,8		Connection Point at First Baptist Church	10500 E State Route 350
9,10,11		Raytown South High School	8211 Sterling Ave

**FORT OSAGE TOWNSHIP**

2	###	Indian Trails Elementary	24300 E Bundschu Rd
3,4,5,9		Buckner Elementary	13 S Sibley St
6,10		Ebenezer United Church of Christ	206 W Old Lexington Rd
7,8		Buckner Restoration Branch	2607 N Twyman Rd

**PRAIRIE TOWNSHIP**

1	#####	East Independence Branch Library	4505 Little Blue Pkwy
2		Lee's Summit Branch Library	150 NW Oldham Pkwy
3		Gamber Center	4 SE Independence Ave
5,6,43		Prairie View Elementary	501 SE Todd George Pkwy
7,8		Pleasant Lea Middle School	630 SW Persels Rd
9		Lee's Summit High School	400 SE Blue Pkwy
10		Trailridge Elementary	3651 SW Windemere Dr
11		Summit Lakes Middle School	3500 SW Windemere Dr
13,14		Cedar Creek Elementary	2600 SW 3rd St
15,16,17,21,22,62		The Pavilion at John Knox Village	520 NW Murray Rd
18		Longview Farm Elementary	1001 SW Longview Park Dr
19		Longview Community Center	3801 SW Longview Rd
20		Winterset Park Community Center	2505 SW Wintercreek Dr
23		Hawthorn Hill Elementary	2801 SW Pryor Rd
24		Holy Spirit Catholic Church	1800 SW State Route 150
26,27		Voy Spears Jr Elementary	201 NE Anderson Dr
28		Woods Chapel Community of Christ	500 NE Woods Chapel Rd
29,32		Delta Woods Middle School	4401 NE Lakewood Way
30,31		Chapel Lakes Elementary	3701 NE Independence Ave
33,34		Lee's Summit North High School	901 NE Douglas St
37,38		Colbern Road Library	1000 NE Colbern Rd
39		Richardson Elementary	800 NE Blackwell Rd
40,41,42		Lee's Summit Christian Church	800 NE Tudor Rd
44		Lovell Community Center	901 NE Bluestem Dr
45,46		Summit Woods Baptist Church	2501 SE Shenandoah Dr
47,48		East Lee's Summit Branch Library	2240 SE Blue Pkwy
49		Greenwood Christian Church	601 W Oak St
50		The Fellowship Greenwood Events Center	1501 W Main St
51,53,63	#####	Blue Springs Christian Church	7920 SW State Route 7
52	#####	Cordill-Mason Elementary	4001 SW Christiansen Dr
54,55,57,59,60		Woodland Elementary	12709 S Smart Rd
56,64	#####*	Mason Elementary	27600 E Colbern Rd

**SNI-A-BAR TOWNSHIP**

1,2	####	East Independence Branch Library	4505 Little Blue Pkwy
3,6	###	Indian Trails Elementary	24300 E Bundschu Rd
4		Paul Kinder Middle School	3930 NW R D Mize Rd
5,9		Brittany Hill Middle School	2701 NW 1st St
7		Blue Springs North Library	850 NW Hunter Dr
8		Sunny Pointe Elementary	3920 NW R D Mize Rd
10		Lucy Franklin Elementary	111 NE Roanoke Dr
11,15		Blue Springs Assembly	2501 E Duncan Rd
12,13,14,16,26,29		Harvest Baptist Church	425 NW R D Mize Rd
17		Valley View High School	5000 NW Valley View Rd
19,23		Chapel Hill Presbyterian Church	3108 SW US Hwy 40 Westbound
20		Calvary Baptist Church	900 NW 22nd St
21		Blue Springs High School	2000 NW Ashton Dr

22		Parkview Community of Christ	801 SW 19th St
24		Franklin Smith Elementary	1609 SW Clark Rd
25	#####	Blue Springs Christian Church	7920 SW State Route 7
27	#####	Cordill-Mason Elementary	4001 SW Christiansen Dr
30		William Bryant Elementary	1101 SE Sunnyside School Rd
31		Daniel Young Elementary	505 SE Shamrock Ln
32,37		Blue Springs South HS Aquatic Center	1300 SE Adams Dairy Pkwy
34,35,36		Lake Tapawingo Club House	244 Dockside Dr
38		Grain Valley South Middle School	901 SW Ryan Rd
39		First Baptist Church of Grain Valley	207 W Walnut St
40,51		Grain Valley North Middle School	31608 E Pink Hill Rd
41		Grain Valley Community Center	713 S Main St
43,44,46,53		Oak Grove Performing Arts Center	605 SE 12th St
47,49		Oak Grove City Hall	2110 S Broadway
52		Oak Grove Branch Library	2320 S Broadway

**VANBUREN TOWNSHIP**

1	#####*	Mason Elementary	27600 E Colbern Rd
2,3,4,7,9,13		Lake Lotawana Community United Methodist Church	28901 E Colbern Rd
8,14		Lone Jack Library	211 N Bynum Rd
10,11,19		Lone Jack Civic Center	509 S Bynum Rd
12,15	#####	Mason Elementary	27600 E Colbern Rd
16,17,18		New Liberty Baptist Church	32310 E Colbern Rd

**WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP**

1,2		Grandview Community of Christ	12600 Byars Rd
3		Grandview Branch Library	12930 Booth Ln
4,5		Conn-West Elementary	1100 High Grove Rd
6		Southview Christian Church	13604 Norby Rd
7,8		The View	13500 Byars Rd
9		Belvidere Elementary	15200 White Ave

#=One poll in same Building

\*=Multiple Poll in Same Building

#	B1-10,11	Is with	B4-2,3,4
##	B2-5	Is with	B6-3,4,5
###	FO-2	Is with	SN-3,6
####	PR-1	Is with	SN-1,2
#####	PR-51,53,63	Is with	SN-25
#####	PR-52	Is with	SN-27
#####	PR-56,64	Is with	VB-1
*	PR-56,64, VB-1	Is with	VB-12,15